
Madison School Faculty and Staff 
Administration 
Doris E. Langhorne Site Coordinator dlanghor@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Clerical Staff 
Steely, Clarice Office Manager csteeley@nps.k12.va.us 
Johnson, Sharikah Student Data Specialist  sjohnson285@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Nutrition 
Dorsey, Michelle Cafeteria Manager mdorsey@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Custodian 
Board, Joseph Building Supervisor jboard@nps.k12.va.us 
Brown, Darryl Custodian dbrown@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Safety 
Brown, Omar Security  obrown@nps.k12.va.us 
Bullock, Aaron School Resource Officer abullock814@nps.k12.va.us 
Christian, Dshaunta Security dchristian970@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Technology 
Collins, Michelle ITRT  mcollins585@nps.k12.va.us  
Rawls, Alfred Network Engineer arawls321@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Support Staff/Specialists 
Parker, Lekia Social Worker  lparker221@nps.k12.va.us 
Langs, Zyretha School Counselor zlangs879@nps.k12.va.us 
Hayes, Ashley Behavior Specialist ahayes@nps.k12.va.us 
Flowers, James Intensive Probation Specialist jflowers@nps.k12.va.us 
Denton, Karen Speech Therapist 
Howell, Jane ESL Instructor  jhowell@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Instruction 
Arriola, Sarah Math  sarriola250@nps.k12.va.us 
Fennell, Germauria Long-term Substitute (SPED) gfennell882@nps.k12.va.us 
Barnes, Amanda Science  abarnes@nps.k12.va.us 
Flemings, Martin GED   msflemin@nps.k12.va.us 
Haynes, Timothy HPE   thaynes@nps.k12.va.us 
Pietsch, Kenneth Social Studies  kpietsch@nps.k12.va.us 
Saunders, Valerie Business  vsaunders@nps.k12.va.us 
Spellman, Kristen Art   kspellman@nps.k12.va.us 
Vaughan, Ashley Special Education avaughan@nps.k12.va.us 
Weiner, Paul  English  pweiner@nps.k12.va.us 
 
University Instructors 
King, Jade University Instructor jking543@nps.k12.va.us 
Ballard, Helen University Instructor hballard437@nps.k12.va.us 
Younger, Jazmine University Instructor jyounger555@nps.k12.va.us 
 
Paraprofessional 
Bolden, Lorna Paraprofessional lbolden@nps.k12.va.us 
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